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25-29 
gennaio

2025

2024
Robert Zemeckis

HERE BETTER MAN

28 martedì

18.30 21.00

2024
Michael Gracey

29 mercoledì

18.30 21.00

20242024
Michael GraceyRobert Zemeckis

HERE BETTER MAN

26 domenica

25 sabato

15.30

16.15

2024

2024

Jeremy Degruson

Jeremy Degruson

TOYS - 
GIOCATTOLI 
ALLA RISCOSSA

TOYS - 
GIOCATTOLI 
ALLA RISCOSSA

EMILIA 
PÉREZ

EMILIA 
PÉREZ

EMILIA 
PÉREZ

BETTER MAN

18.00

18.30

20.45

21.00

2024

2024

2024

2024

Jacques Audiard

Jacques Audiard

Jacques Audiard

Michael Gracey


